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20
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22
23
24
25
26

27

2022 APPALACHIAN CLASSIC SALE
6/4/2022
Knoxville, TN

INFORMATION
37 cm Scrotal
36.5 cm Scrotal
36 cm Scrotal
OUT OF SALE
OUT OF SALE
Safe to A-l Date
OUT OF SALE
Safe in calf
Safe in calf
Safe 70 days on 1/27/22 Desco Del Rio 512
Born 9/7/21
Safe to A-l Date
Safe in calf
Safe to A-l Date
Bred 4/15/22 to GHC Reagan/not checked
Safe to A-l Date
Safe in calf
Safe to A-l Date
Cow sells Open
Safe 8 months
2-3 Months Safe in calf to Lot 1 Bull
7 Months Safe in calf
Pld Hfr calf born 4/22/22, BW 70
PE to Lot 1 bull from 3/11/22
Cow sells Open
Cow sells Open
3-Months Safe in calf to Gringo
Correct Photo/wrong Cow F1279435
Born 3/26/19, BW 83, WWt 614, Polled
Maternal sib to Lot 21
EPDs 1.0 1.5 59 105 22 0.5 51
Safe in calf 6 Months to M6 Law & Order
6.5 Months Safe in calf

29,30,31 Embryos at Large Animal Clinic, Greeneville

32
33
35
37
38
39
40
41

OUT OF SALE

Bull calf born 5/22/22 by Sugar Daddy
OUT OF SALE

Save to WC Up The Ante

Safe to A-l Date 12/4/21 to DC/CRJ Tank
OUT OF SALE

OUT OF SALE

Cow sells Open

LoT
42
45
46
a7
48
49
50
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

INFORMATION
Safe to A-l Date
Safe in calf 6 Months
Safe in calf 3-4 Months
Safe in calf to SF Sir Amos 016, Due Jan/Feb
Safe to A-l date to Samson/Due November
Safe to Heart-J Royal Range 1743/Dec/Jan
Dam is TR Ms Rhinestone F1224549
Safe to due date
Safe to due date
Safe to due date
Safe to due date
Safe to due date
PE to Raven from 12/20/21 to 2/15/22
Safe to due date
Safe to due date
OUT OF SALE

66,67,68 Embryos are at Cross Country Genetics, KS

69
70
71
72
73

Embryos at Bovine Elite, TX

Semen at Bovine Elite, TX

Semen at Bovine Elite, TX

Buy 3-and a 4th one Free!

Embryos at Large Animal Clinic, Greeneville

Bred Cows:

57, 58, 18, 20, 59, 42, 63, 64, 26

Pairs:

23,22,24,21,41,17,33,15

Cows/hfr calf splits:

60, 62, 13,8,6,9, 47,45, 46

Bulls:

3,2,1

Semen:

70,71

Bred Heifers:

61, 19, 25,7, 10, 48, 49, 27, 37, 38, 16, 11,
12, 14

Open Heifers:

43,44, 51, 50, 56, 55, 34, 54, 53,52, 36

Embryos:
31, 66, 68, 29, 30, 69, 67, 72, 73




