## **2022 APPALACHIAN CLASSIC SALE**

6/4/2022

Knoxville, TN

<u>LOT</u>	INFORMATION	<u>LOT</u>	<u>INFORMATION</u>
1	37 cm Scrotal	42	Safe to A-I Date
2	36.5 cm Scrotal	45	Safe in calf 6 Months
3	36 cm Scrotal	46	Safe in calf 3-4 Months
4	OUT OF SALE	47	Safe in calf to SF Sir Amos 016, Due Jan/Feb
5	OUT OF SALE	48	Safe to A-I date to Samson/Due November
6	Safe to A-I Date	49	Safe to Heart-J Royal Range 1743/Dec/Jan
6A	OUT OF SALE	50	Dam is TR Ms Rhinestone F1224549
7	Safe in calf	57	Safe to due date
8	Safe in calf	58	Safe to due date
9	Safe 70 days on 1/27/22 Desco Del Rio 512	59	Safe to due date
9 A&B	Born 9/7/21	60	Safe to due date
10	Safe to A-I Date	61	Safe to due date
11	Safe in calf	62	PE to Raven from 12/20/21 to 2/15/22
12	Safe to A-I Date	63	Safe to due date
13	Bred 4/15/22 to GHC Reagan/not checked	64	Safe to due date
14	Safe to A-I Date	65	OUT OF SALE
15	Safe in calf	66,67,68	B Embryos are at Cross Country Genetics, KS
16	Safe to A-I Date	69	Embryos at Bovine Elite, TX
17	Cow sells Open	70	Semen at Bovine Elite, TX
18	Safe 8 months	71	Semen at Bovine Elite, TX
19	2-3 Months Safe in calf to Lot 1 Bull	72	Buy 3-and a 4th one Free!
20	7 Months Safe in calf	73	Embryos at Large Animal Clinic, Greeneville
21	Pld Hfr calf born 4/22/22, BW 70		
22	PE to Lot 1 bull from 3/11/22		**** SALE ORDER ****
23	Cow sells Open		Bred Cows:
24	Cow sells Open		57, 58, 18, 20, 59, 42, 63, 64, 26
25	3-Months Safe in calf to Gringo		Pairs:
26	Correct Photo/wrong Cow F1279435		23, 22, 24, 21, 41, 17, 33, 15
	Born 3/26/19, BW 83, WWt 614, Polled		Cows/hfr calf splits:
	Maternal sib to Lot 21		60, 62, 13, 8, 6, 9, 47, 45, 46
	EPDs 1.0 1.5 59 105 22 0.5 51		Bulls:
	Safe in calf 6 Months to M6 Law & Order		3, 2, 1
27	6.5 Months Safe in calf		Semen:
	Embryos at Large Animal Clinic, Greeneville		70, 71
32	OUT OF SALE		Bred Heifers:
33	Bull calf born 5/22/22 by Sugar Daddy		61, 19, 25, 7, 10, 48, 49, 27, 37, 38, 16, 11,
35	OUT OF SALE		12, 14
37	Save to WC Up The Ante		Open Heifers:
38	Safe to A-I Date 12/4/21 to DC/CRJ Tank		43, 44, 51, 50, 56, 55, 34, 54, 53, 52, 36
39	OUT OF SALE		Embryos:
40	OUT OF SALE		31, 66, 68, 29, 30, 69, 67, 72, 73
41	Cow sells Open		